COUNTY

BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

VUID #
1019403750
1019341554
1019436984
1019696566
1019676382
1058067690
1019335087
1019658717
1019630967
1019469248
2179156554
1019588406
1019697933
1019724359
1019590702
1019578326
2188751482
1002652767
1020624702
1019568290
1019597894
1019654109
1104586880
1104586898
1019600410
1019600423

March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint
March 3 Joint

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary
ELECTION

NAME
BELL, MONICA
BRALEY, ROBET
COOPER, JOYCE
HAWKES, ANNA
HENSEL, STEPHEN
JOHNSON, DOROTHY
MCGEE, ANNETTE
MCGEE, THOMAS
MCKINLEY, JAMES
MOORE, BETTIE
VALDEZ, MARIA
BERBIG, EDWARD
BROWN, MARGARET
FITZGERALD, JOHN
FROST, FLOYD
HAWEKINS, VIRGINIA
KLOTZ, FRANK
JONES, MARY
LAWRENCE, NORMA
MCKAMIE, JIMMY
MOSER, JULIA
NORWOOD, NORMA
PIRKEY, DICK
PIRKEY, JUDY
POMMER, JOHN
POMMER, JUDY



BOWIE 1019601737 March 3 Joint SEIDEL, MARIANNE
BOWIE 1019339597 March 3 Joint TAYLOR, RANDY



	Table 1

