

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

COUNTY	VOID #	ELECTION	NAME
BOWIE	1019403750	March 3 Joint	BELL, MONICA
BOWIE	1019341554	March 3 Joint	BRALEY, ROBET
BOWIE	1019436984	March 3 Joint	COOPER, JOYCE
BOWIE	1019696566	March 3 Joint	HAWKES, ANNA
BOWIE	1019676382	March 3 Joint	HENSEL, STEPHEN
BOWIE	1058067690	March 3 Joint	JOHNSON, DOROTHY
BOWIE	1019335087	March 3 Joint	MCGEE, ANNETTE
BOWIE	1019658717	March 3 Joint	MCGEE, THOMAS
BOWIE	1019630967	March 3 Joint	MCKINLEY, JAMES
BOWIE	1019469248	March 3 Joint	MOORE, BETTIE
BOWIE	2179156554	March 3 Joint	VALDEZ, MARIA
BOWIE	1019588406	March 3 Joint	BERBIG, EDWARD
BOWIE	1019697933	March 3 Joint	BROWN, MARGARET
BOWIE	1019724359	March 3 Joint	FITZGERALD, JOHN
BOWIE	1019590702	March 3 Joint	FROST, FLOYD
BOWIE	1019578326	March 3 Joint	HAWKINS, VIRGINIA
BOWIE	2188751482	March 3 Joint	KLOTZ, FRANK
BOWIE	1002652767	March 3 Joint	JONES, MARY
BOWIE	1020624702	March 3 Joint	LAWRENCE, NORMA
BOWIE	1019568290	March 3 Joint	MCKAMIE, JIMMY
BOWIE	1019597894	March 3 Joint	MOSER, JULIA
BOWIE	1019654109	March 3 Joint	NORWOOD, NORMA
BOWIE	1104586880	March 3 Joint	PIRKEY, DICK
BOWIE	1104586898	March 3 Joint	PIRKEY, JUDY
BOWIE	1019600410	March 3 Joint	POMMER, JOHN
BOWIE	1019600423	March 3 Joint	POMMER, JUDY

BOWIE	1019601737	March 3 Joint	SEIDEL, MARIANNE
BOWIE	1019339597	March 3 Joint	TAYLOR, RANDY